
 

School Events Calendar 2022 - 2023 
Other Important events in our school year 

Junior Infants Photos       Monday 26th September  

Parents Junior Infants Talk     Tuesday 27th September Halla 7:30 p.m. 

Non-Uniform Day (Jerseys)     Friday 30 September  

Staff Training - Early Finish     Friday 30 September 12:00  

Parents Association AGM       Tuesday 11th October 7:30 p.m. 

Maths Week Begins          Monday October 17th   (J Infants, 1st, 3rd, 5th) 

Annual Spooky Walk    Wednesday 26th October 9:30 a.m.(Fancy Dress) 

Science Week Begins       Monday November 14th (S. Infants, 2nd, 4th, 6th) 

Free Fun Science @ NUIM    Friday evening November 18th- Free  for all the family 

Presentation Day Mass         Monday November 21st at 10:00 St. Cóca’s Church 

Parent Teacher Meetings    Tuesday 22nd &Wednesday 23rd November (Earlier Close 2:25)  

Non-Uniform Day (Denim)       Friday 25th November  

Annual Christmas Fare Wednesday December 14th 

Christmas Pageant                  Tuesday 20th December St Cóca’s Church at 11:15 a.m. 

Visit to Shalom Carol Singing  Tuesday 20th December 1:00 Shalom 3rd Classes  

Non Uniform Day (Xmas)        Wednesday 21 December 

End of Term Early Closure      Wednesday 21 December 12:00 

Swimming Starts (TBC)  Monday January 7th (3rd 4th 5th Classes)            

BT Young Scientist Visit  Thursday January 12th (4th 5th 6thClasses)   

Non-Uniform Day (1 Colour)   Friday January 27th        

Grandparents’ Day         Wednesday February 1st (part of Catholic Schools Week) 

Peace Proms Concert RDS    Saturday 4th February 8:00 p.m. Fourth Classes 

Jun. Infants Parent Meetings  Tuesday 7th, Wednesday 8th February 

International Day   Friday February 10th  

Non-Uniform Day (Pyjamas)   Friday February 25th     

World Book Day             Thursday March 2nd(Fancy Dress) 

Engineers Week Starts           Monday March 6th 

Seachtain na Gaeilge            Parents Show Wednesday 15th March 

St Patrick’s Day Parade         Friday March 17th – School Parade/Float in Kilcock  

First Confession  Saturday 25th March – St Coca’s Church 

Non-Uniform Day (Silly Hats)     Friday March 31st         

End of Term Early Closure         Friday March 31st at 12:00 
Foreign Language Prog             Starts Monday 17th April 5th Classes for 6-8 weeks 

Non-Uniform Day(Odd Socks)    Friday 28th April         

First Communion  Sunday 7th May 12:00 

Photos First Communion  Monday 9th May 
Challenge to Change Project  May TBC (5th Classes) 

Confirmation   Saturday 13th May 10:00 

Photos Confirmation Class Monday 14th May 
Non-Uniform Day (Mad Hair)      Friday 26th May         
Sports Day                                  Wednesday Tuesday 31st  May 

Recorder Concert    Friday June 9th (Parents of 1st – 6th Class) 

Piano Recital    June TBC  (Parents of those at piano lessons)  
Reports sent via Aladdin Friday June 16th 12:00 
End of Term Early Closure         Friday 30 June 12:00 
July Provision 2023(in School) Weeks July 3rd & 10th (Children with ASD)                                                  
 


